CORRIDA UNIMED ETAPA ARAGUARI

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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5318
5398
5268
5373
5275
5289
5313
5333
5307
5271
5352
5270
5322
5383
5341
5337
5301
5355
5380
5362

JULIO CESAR GONZAGA

ALESSANDRO LUIZ DOS SANTOS
ADIVAN INACIO DE MORAIS

ROGERIO PEREIRA SILVA

CAIRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA BORGES
DIEGO MONTEIRO DE CASTRO

JEAN BIZOTO

LUCAS DOS SANTOS FARIA

GLEIDSON CARDOSO DE MEIRA
ALVANDO APARECIDO FILETO

NELSON FERREIRA DE CARVALHO FILHO
ALEXANDRE SIMAO

KELLE MARCONDES BONDESAN
VALTER GONCALVES JUNIOR

MARCELO RANGEL PAMFILIO DE SOUSA
LUIZ CLAUDIO LINO

FABIO LUIZ SILVA

ODON DE QUEIROS NAVES

THIAGO DE PAULA COUTINHO

RAFAEL BRUNO DE SOUSA VIEIRA

5KM UNIMED MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M 37 WM3140 1
M 30 M2130 1
M 37 M3140 2
M 48 M4150 1
M 34 M3140 3
M 30 M2130 2
M 33 M3140 4
M 27 M2130 3
M 36 M3140 5
M 54 M5160 1
M 16 M1420 1
M 41 M4150 2
M 35 M3140 6
M 49 M4150 3
M 53 M5160 2
M 41 M4150 4
M 40 M3140 7
M 52 M5160 3
M 35 M3140 8
M 27  M2130 4

Equipe

UNIMED ARAGUARI
FLAVIO SOARES
EQUIPE BODY HEALTH

DIVAS E BRUTOS
HAWK TEAM

JULIO GONZAGA RUNNING TEAM

BH BODY HEALTH
BODY HEALTH
UNIMED ARAGUARI
JULIO GONZAGA TEAM RUNNING
ROCK N RUN
RUN 4 FUN
UNIMED ARAGUARI

Liquido
00:18:13
00:19:07
00:20:01
00:21:53
00:22:52
00:23:57
00:24:31
00:25:24
00:25:34
00:25:42
00:26:26
00:26:44
00:26:57
00:28:07
00:28:25
00:28:58
00:29:56
00:31:57
00:35:46
00:43:21

Bruto
00:18:14
00:19:08
00:20:02
00:21:57
00:24:14
00:24:06
00:24:42
00:25:40
00:25:39
00:25:57
00:26:32
00:27:06
00:27:05
00:28:14
00:28:36
00:29:22
00:30:19
00:32:23
00:36:05
00:43:39
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